State of Maine

Department of Health & Human Services

Section 28 - Rehabilitative and Community Support Services for Children with Cognitive Impairments and Functional Limitations, Rates/Fee Schedule

Effective January 1, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Procedure
Code

H2021

H2021

H2021

H2021

H2021

H2021

H2021

H2021

Modifier

HI

HQ HI UN

HQHI UP

HQHIUQ

HK

HQ HK UN

HQHK UP

HQHK UQ

Code Description

Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations (Community Based
Wrap Around Services) 1:1

Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations (Community Based
Wrap Around Services) Group-Two Patients Served

Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations (Community Based
Wrap Around Services) Group - Three Patients Served

Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations (Community Based
Wrap Around Services) Group - Four Persons Served

Specialized Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations
(Community Based Wrap Around Services) 1:1

Specialized Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations
(Community Based Wrap Around Services) Group - Two Patients Served

Specialized Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations
(Community Based Wrap Around Services) Group - Three Patients Served

Specialized Services for Children with Cognitive Impairment and Functional Limiations
(Community Based Wrap Around Services) Group - Four Patients Served

Modifier:

HQ - Group

HI - Base Service

HK - Specialized Services
UN - Two Patients Served
UP - Three Patients Served
UQ - Four Patients Served

Unit of Service

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

Rate

$8.94

$4.72

$3.23

$2.49

$12.34

$6.42

$4.36

$3.33

Start Date

4/1/2010

4/1/2010

4/1/2010

4/1/2010

6/11/2011

6/11/2011

6/11/2011

6/11/2011

End Date



















